MC Series
9X14 mm,5.0 or 3.3 Volt, HCMOS/TTL, Clock Oscillators
Description
These high reliability oscillators provide HCMOS clock waveforms for applications subjected to the most stringent
environmental conditions. They are mechanically robust and have a hermetic seal, thus ensuring the integrity of each
oscillator. Each oscillator is burned-in at 125℃ for 168 hours, temperature cycled and centrifuged then fully tested in
accordance with MIL-STD-883B. Reliability tests are performed per MIL-STD-883B. The calculated MTBF is 3.8×106
hours at 125℃

6050 W Eastwood Ave, Chicago IL60630, USA
TEL： (310) 561-1088  FAX：(310) 862-5399
                                     Part Numbering Guide
Pin
Connections
Pin 1: Tri-State
Pin 2: Ground/Case
Pin 3: Output
Pin 4: Supply Voltage
Supply Voltage
50=5.0 Volt DC
33=3.3 Volt DC
Symmetry
Blank=40/60%
A=45/55%
Grade
I= Industrial Temp. -40℃~+85℃
N=Extended Industrial Temp. -45℃~+105℃
Q=Military Temp. -55℃~+125℃
M=MIL-STD-883B & DPA.PIND test report
Frequency (Customer Specified)MC